Tavlit Semi-automatiskt filter
fiberglasforstarkt nylon 3"
utvandig ganga 10bar
120mikron 0,12 mm disk svart
type Adir One-Action (7028550)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Material filterelement

Filtrering

Filtrering

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Langd

Vikt

Hojd

Tryck

Kapacitet

Storlek

Backspolnings flow rate

Filteryta

Filtrering

svart

Adir One-Action

fiberglasforstarkt nylon

disk

120 mikron

120 mesh

EPDM

utvandig ganga

235 mm

8.6 kg

645 mm

10 bar

50 m*/h

3"

9,3m*h

0.1025 m?

0,12 mm
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PRODUKTINFORMATION

One Action cleaning saves water as the water used for flushing the discs is filtered with an
internal screen and put back in the system.

Comes with a standard pressure indicator that shows the user that the filter is dirty and needs
flushing (preset value set to 0.5b).

Flushing is performed simply by turning the operation handle % of a turn for 20 seconds.
During flushing, the flow to the field is uninterrupted.

Minimum flushing pressure required: 2bar.

Flushing flow rate: 2bar = 9.3m3/h, 3bar = 12m3/h.

When the filter is clean after flushing, the user needs to flush the secondary port by opening the
service valve for 10 seconds.

We recommend to install a manual valve (open/close) in the upstream.
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